Last Name First Name Middle/Married
1. Allen Michael
2. Ballinger Donald
3. Barnett Alice
4. Blevins Roger
5. Brewer Harold
6. Brumagen Forest A.
7. Burkett Bill
8. Campbell Dana Siegel
9. Campbell Lynda Hinz
10. Carpenter Larry
11. Carpenter Jerry Lynn
12. Click Donna Banks
13. Conarroe John
14. Copp Terry
15. Cox Leon
16. Current James
17. Darnold David L.
18. Davies Michael
19. Dearth Carol Turner
20. Delong Charles W. (Chuck)
21. Dieterich Ken Fred
22. Dozier JohnnieMay Johnson
23. Erlandson Bruce
24. Ewing Janet

Deceased Classmates

Last Name First Name Middle/Married
25. Evans David
26. Fugate Paul
27. Fullen Taborrae
28. Galloway Dick
29. Gaw Dick
30. Glover Michael
31. Grubbs Thomas
32. Hall Carolyn Milton
33. Hanchett Nancy
34. Haney Carol Brewer
35. Haney Larry Lee
36. Hart Emma
37. Havemann Willian
38. Henderson Claude
39. Hoffer James
40. Holbrook Carole
41. Johnson Judy May (Mikesell)
42. Johnson Richard Allen
43. Jones George
44. Jordan Delana
45. Jordan Terraleen
46. Kalbe Robert
47. Kuethan Priscella
48. Lane Clarence

Edited 1/25/22



49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Deceased Classmates

Leach Joan Cornett

Lewis Brenda

Lindsey Wilson

Love Marvin

Lovely John David
Lyle James Apostle
Malcom Joe

Marcus Leonard

Mays Ronald T.
McGraw-Armbruster  Melinda
McMurray Michael

McNabb Phyllis Hilton
Meehan Kenneth

Mims Marcia Mitchell
Mitchell John Rick
Mokry Jack

Moore Frazier

Mull Richard

Mullins Glenn

Nock Rudy

O’Connor Timothy Robert
O’Friel-Hammond Roberta Kathleen
Oligee Carrie

Pardonner-Day Margo

Perry Susan

74. Pickerell
75. Quiett

76. Rayburn
77. Ringgenberg
78. Ritter

79. Rivers

80. Routt

81. Rupp

82. Schrock
83. Schrote
84. Scott

85. Selby

86. Smallwood
87. Smith

88. Spurlock
89. Steele

90. Steele

91. Svarda

92. Terry

93. Thorn

94. Walker-Collie

95. Watkins

96. Weaver-Longworth

97. Welsh

98. Wertz

Pat Zahn
John F.
Tom
Elaine Hartley
William
Sharon Feezer
Beverly Hall
Steve

Preston A

Joe

Robert Lee

Chester

Bill

Thomas

Beulah

Larry

Robert

Anthony ' Buz
Emmett Lee
Sandy

Carol Faye
Hamilton Lee
Deronda “Faye”

Gary Edward

Donald
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Deceased Classmates

99. West Charles A.
100. Wilson-Miller  Prudy
101. Winborn Donald
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